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2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 1152  
Thomas Merx 389 
Gerd Korn 383 
Thomas Pecoroni 380 

2. SV Walldorf 1090  
Frank Reimer 373 
Konstantin Gregor Kümmerle 360 
Andrej Peters 357 

3. SSV Rot 2 1059  
Andreas Stumm 378 
Meike Winkler 346 
Frank Hartlieb 335 

4. SG Wiesloch 1033  A
Anatol Martin 379 
Hans jun. Walter 357 
Roland Kraft 297 

5. SV Walldorf 2 1030  
Igor Galanov 374 
Viktor Galanov 354 
Rainer Enzenauer 302 

6. SSV Rot 3 727  A
Karl-Heinz Treiber 335 
Hartmut Federwisch 196 
Volker Knebel 196 

7. SSV Rot 4 460  
Maik Rössler 184 
Gerd Hoffmann 139 
Marcus Startek 137 

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Roller,  Dominik SSV Sandhausen 44 40 48 47 47 48 364
2. Kümmerle,  Konstantin Gregor SV Walldorf 48 46 42 45 41 46 360
3. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf 46 41 47 49 45 42 354
4. Winkler,  Meike SSV Rot 36 44 46 46 49 44 346
5. Hartmann,  Erik SSV Rauenberg 37 29 40 31 39 36 287 A

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren II  

1. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch 47 49 45 49 49 46 379 A
2. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch 46 41 43 44 48 45 357
3. Startek,  Marcus SSV Rot 8 16 23 18 22 29 137

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot 48 46 49 50 50 50 389
2. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot 47 47 50 48 48 45 378
3. Galanov,  Igor SV Walldorf 46 43 46 47 50 48 374
4. Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf 45 45 48 48 48 49 373
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5. Rössler,  Mark SSV Rauenberg 41 44 42 49 44 47 354 A
6. Günther,  Peter SSV Sandhausen 49 46 30 42 44 45 348
7. Löb,  Alexander SV Nußloch 41 35 45 39 40 45 322
8. Enzenauer,  Rainer SV Walldorf 38 38 30 45 45 41 302
9. Heller,  Christian SSV Rauenberg 45 31 33 31 35 42 270

10. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot 31 19 9 22 39 40 184
11. Frank,  Alexander SSV Dielheim 6 5 31 36 18 29 148

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Korn,  Gerd SSV Rot 46 48 48 48 50 48 383
2. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot 43 47 48 49 49 48 380
3. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf 41 43 50 47 44 40 357
4. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot 41 40 41 36 47 41 335 A
5. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot 35 48 44 44 47 40 335
6. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch 39 36 40 35 37 43 297
7. Hartmann,  Rüdiger SSV Rauenberg 25 39 45 41 40 37 289
8. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch 28 33 29 34 44 39 262
9. Pfisterer,  Herbert SSV Sandhausen 27 27 26 33 30 19 231

10. Federwisch,  Hartmut SSV Rot 15 25 14 20 27 40 196
11. Knebel,  Volker SSV Rot 16 16 20 38 29 17 196
12. Lüdtke,  Harald SV Nußloch 29 37 22 22 19 15 183
13. Bär,  Harry SSV Rot 8 22 35 27 28 34 162
14. Hoffmann,  Gerd SSV Rot 8 21 24 35 22 19 139
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